	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1


	2

	3
Girls Football  v Clarecastle - Clarecastle
	4
	5
Girls Football  

Semi Final v CBS

Gurteen
Swimming

 (5th Class)
	6
	7
Sos – Games with Junior Classes

Lunchtime Circuits
	8


	9

	10
Girls Football Final v Ennis NS


Cusack Park


	11
	12
Girls Football  v Clarecastle in Clarecastle
Swimming

 (5th Class)
	13
Cross Country running Lees Rd
	14
Sos – Games with Junior Classes

Lunchtime Circuits
	15


	16

	17
	18
	19
Swimming

 (5th Class)
	20

	21 

Sos – Games with Junior Classes

Lunchtime Circuits
	22


	23

	24
	25

	26
Swimming

 (5th Class)
	27
	28
Sos – Games with Junior Classes

Lunchtime Circuits
	29


	30
	
	
	
	
	
	


